
2022 Summer 5 Week 1 Term 22/SU51 This term has changed from 7-weeks to 5-weeks for Summer 2022.

Payment Deadline 5/23/2022
May 31 Tuesday Classes Begin: Official first day of classes
June 2 Thursday Last day to register or add a class 
June 3 Friday Census date for class attendance
June 29 Wednesday Last day to drop a class
July 4 Monday Independence Day; University Closed
July 6 Wednesday Last day of classes / Final examinations 

2022 Summer 5 Week 2 Term 22/SU52 This term has changed from 7-weeks to 5-weeks for Summer 2022.

Payment Deadline 6/30/2022
July 7 Thursday Classes Begin: Official first day of classes
July 10 Sunday Last day to register or add a class
July 11 Monday Census date for class attendance
August 5 Friday Last day to drop a class
August 12 Friday Last day of classes / Final examinations

2022 Fall 7 Week 1 Term 22/FA71

Payment Deadline 8/15/2022
August 22 Monday Classes Begin: Official first day of classes
August 24 Wednesday Last day to register or add a class 
August 25 Thursday Census date for class attendance
September 5 Monday Labor Day; University Closed
September 26 Monday Last day to remove a grade of "I" from Spring semester
October 3 Monday Last day to drop a class
October 10 Monday Last day of classes / Final examinations

2022 Fall 7 Week 2 Term 22/FA72

Payment Deadline 10/10/2022
October 17 Monday Classes Begin: Official first day of classes
October 19 Wednesday Last day to register or add a class 
October 20 Thursday Census date for class attendance

November 21 Monday
Thanksgiving Break Begins; University Closed starting November 22, 2022 and 
will reopen at 8 am November 28, 2022

November 28 Monday Last day to drop a class
December 5 Monday Last day of classes / Final examinations

2023 Spring 7 Week 1 Term 23/SP71

Payment Deadline 1/4/2023
January 11 Wednesday Classes Begin: Official first day of classes
January 13 Friday Last day to register or add a class 
January 14 Saturday Census date for class attendance
January 16 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; University Closed
February 22 Wednesday Last day to remove a grade of "I" from Fall semester; Last day to drop a class
March 1 Wednesday Last day of classes / Final examinations

(Dates and times subject to change)
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2023 Spring 7 Week 2 Term 23/SP72

Payment Deadline 3/13/2023
March 20 Monday Classes Begin: Official first day of classes
March 22 Wednesday Last day to register or add a class 
March 23 Thursday Census date for class attendance
April 7 Friday Easter Break; University closed
May 1 Monday Last day to drop a class
May 8 Monday Last day of classes / Final examinations
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